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NEMA 12 Feed Through Swivel
Nipple 6 X6 Carbon Steel - Gray
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NEMA 12 Feed Through Swivel Nipple 6X6 Carbon Steel - Gray

General

Catalog Number
Color

EU RoHS Indicator
Material

Type

UpPC

Dimensions

Depth
Height
Weight
Width

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Product Assets

JWSC66

Gray

No

Carbon Steel
Fitting
786725322961

10.125 in
9in
51b
6.251in
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